





Number K-0211477-A

Issued on 12/06/2023

Valid from 19/06/2023

Valid until Page 1 of 1 18/06/2026

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

certifies that the company

Interplast Kunststoffe GmbH

Heinrich-Schickhardt-Straße 1 D-72221 Haiterbach



for the scope

Sales of innovative dimpled membranes and plastic sheets for a wide range of application fields in civil engineering as well as for reusable packaging and other industrial sectors

has implemented and applies an Energy Management System, which is in compliance with the requirements of

ISO 50001:2018

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Managing Director

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Technical Manager

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Grüner Deich 1

20097 Hamburg

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79

e-mail: info@kiwa.de www.kiwa.de

